CRISPY FOCACCIA, ROSEMARY,
SEA SALT

SYDNEY ROCK OYSTER

WARMED MONT ZERO OLIVES,
CHILLI, ORANGE

SPICED SMOKED ALMONDS

GILDA SKEWER, GREEN OLIVE,
MORTADELLA, PICKLED ONION

PRAWN COCKTAIL ROLL

TUNA TARTARE, ‘NDUJA,
LEMON, FRIED BREAD

WHIPPED SALTED COD, CHIVES,
POLENTA, RAINBOW TROUT ROE

MARGHERITA
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, BASIL,
PARMESAN, OLIVE OIL

PARMA

12

7EA

16EA

10%A

105

24

26

MOZZARELLA, PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET,

SHAVED PARMESAN, OLIVE OIL

PATATE

26

MOZZARELLA, POTATOES, PANCETTA,

PARMESAN, ROSEMARY

MORTADELLA, STRACCIATELLA,
PISTACHIO

SALUMI, GIARDINIERA, FOCACCIA

MARINATED PEPPERS, BUFFALO
RICOTTA, ANCHOVIES & OREGANO

CASA MOTTA BUFFALO
MOZZARELLA, CAPONATA

SHOESTRING FRIES, CHICKEN SALT

PORK CHOP COTOLETTA, ROASTED
PEPPERS ROMESCO

MR P'S CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER,
SHOESTRING FRIES

CANNOLI, SHEEP'S MILK RICOTTA,

23

28

21

23

14

40

29

1OEA

DARK CHOCOLATE, CANDIED ORANGE



MR PERCIVALS

0% EFTPOS, 0.5% DEBIT CARD, 1.25% CREDIT CARD, AMEX & JCB, 1.8%
UNIONPAY CREDIT, 0.8% UNIONPAY DEBIT, 1.6% DINERS SURCHARGE APPLIES.

10% SUNDAY SURCHARGE & 15% PUBLIC HOLIDAYS SURCHARGE APPLIES.



